
September Bible Readings 

 

Sun 1st Sept James 1:17-27 Psalm 45:1-9 

Mon 2nd Sept Acts 11:19-30 Psalms 62; 63 

Tues 3rd Sept Acts 12:1-17 Psalms 66; 67 

Wed 4th Sept Acts 12:18-25 Psalm 69 

Thur 5th Sept Acts 13:1-12 Psalm 72 

Fri 6th Sept Acts 13:13-25 Psalms 74; 75 

Sat 7th Sept Acts 13:26-43 Psalms 78:1-39 

Sun 8th Sept James 2:1-17 Psalm 125 

Mon 9th Sept Acts 13:44-52 Psalms 79; 80 

Tues 10th Sept Acts 14:1-18 Psalms 83; 84 

Wed 11th Sept Acts 14:19-28 Psalms 87; 88 

Thur 12th Sept Acts 15:1-11 Psalm 89:19-52 

Fri 13th Sept Acts 15:12-21 Psalms 91; 92 

Sat 14th Sept Acts 15:22-35 Psalms 95; 96; 97 

Sun 15th Sept James 3:1-12 Psalm 19 

Mon 16th Sept Acts 15:36 - 16:5 Psalms 101; 102 

Tues 17th Sept Acts 16:6-15 Psalm 104 

Wed 18th Sept Acts 16:16-24 Psalm 105:23-45 

Thur 19th Sept Acts 16:25-40 Psalm 106:19-43 

Fri 20th Sept Acts 17:1-15 Psalm 107:33-43 

Sat 21st Sept 2 Timothy 3:14-17 Psalms 49; 117 

Sun 22nd Sept James 3:13 - 4:8 Psalm 1 

Mon 23rd Sept Acts 18:1-11 Psalms 114; 115 

Tues 24th Sept Acts 18:22-28 Psalms 118 

Wed 25th Sept Acts 19:1-10 Psalm 119:25-48 

Thur 26th Sept Acts 19:11-20 Psalm 119:73-96 

Fri 27th Sept Acts 19:21-41 Psalm 119:121-144 

Sat 28th Sept Acts 20:1-16 Psalms 120-123 

Sun 29th Sept James 5:13-20 Psalm 124 

Mon 30th Sept Acts 20:17-38 Psalm 128; 129; 130 


